
FMU's IH Point of Contact PHONE # PAGER FAX EMAIL

FMU 62, 72, 81 (Zone 6) Naranjo, Alice 7-4500 104-3452 7-2630 anaranjo@lanl.gov

FMU 63, CCN Robin, Cyr 5-1577 996-3795 TBD rcyr@lanl.gov

FMU 61 Ben Poff 5-1577 104-5972 5-4825 poff@lanl.gov

FMU 64, 84 Jankowski, Mark 7-8990 104-5643 5-3961 jankowskim@lanl.gov

FMU 64, 84 Meekin, Kirk 5-3503 104-6827 7-3961 meekin@lanl.gov

FMU 67 Vigil, Ernesto 5-9268 104-1731 7-0288 ernie_vigil@lanl.gov

FMU 67 Moore, Tom 5-9592 104-2672 5-4396 mooret@lanl.gov

FMU 77 Archuleta, Stephanie 7-4779 104-2997 5-9226 sarchuleta@lanl.gov

FMU 70 Karns, Kay 5-8938 996-0807 7-5734 kkarns@lanl.gov

FMU 70 Catlett, Chris 5-8056 104-6680 7-5734 ccatlett@lanl.gov

FMU 66, 71 Pannell, Mike 5-2996 104-6379 7-1945 mikep@lanl.gov

FMU 65 Dare, Jeff 5-7170 104-7125 5-7170 darej@nmt-mail.lanl.gov

FMU 73 Sharp-Geiger, Raeanna 5-0136 104-4450 5-9427 raeanna@lanl.gov

FMU 74 Baca, Debbie 7-7598 104-3284 5-3657 bacad@lanl.gov

FMU 75 IH Field Section 5-3270 996-3807 7-1945 dinas@lanl.gov

FMU 76 Dare, Jeff 5-7170 104-7125 5-7170 darej@nmt-mail.lanl.gov

FMU 80 IH Field Section 5-3270 996-3807 7-1945 dinas@lanl.gov
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